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19

20

21
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24

212321083001
212321083002
212321083003
212321083004
212321083005
212321083006
212321083007
212321083008
212321083009
212321083010
212321083011
212321083012
212321083013
212321083014
212321083015
212321083016
212321083017
212321083018
212321083019
212321083020
212321083021
212321083022
212321083023
212321083024

ازهار نزار عواد عبد
اقبال حقي اسماعيل حمدي
ام البنين عمر محمد عبيد

اماني محمد سعدون ياسين
ايات محمد حمد خلاطي 
بنين حيدر محمود علوان

بنين علي هادي جعفر
تغريد حمزه نجم الدين عبد الكريم

تماره حيدر صادق محمد جواد
حنين حسن فوزي محمد

حوراء خضر فوزي محمد
حوراء جهاد عباس فاضل

دعاء سالم محمد صالح
دنيا حسين شمس صالح
رقيه حسين حسن عباس
رقيه عباس مهدي فليح

رقيه كاظم فاضل غضبان
رقيه جاسم جعفر محمد جواد

ريان حيدر خضير عباس
ريتاج خضير عباس محسن

ريتاج منتظر عبد المنعم موسى
زهراء عامر حامد جاسم
زهراء غانم كامل حسن

زهراء حسين هاشم سعيد

98
100
100
98

100
97

100
85

100
100
100
100
85
98
88

100
97
97

100
94
98

100
84
87

51
51
62
54
93
57

100
61
90
92
74
96
81
72
57
78
76
76
98
62
70
60
56
56

50
50
62
50
56
70
84
62
82
92
84
98
72
52
50
92
52
60
96
58
56
50
56
52

50
50
77
64
91
63
88
57
90

100
100
97
83
58
71
77
66
79
89
59
66
50
69
50

58
39
88
55
82
52
84
58
88

100
84

100
85
71
65
76
65
75
64
50
51
58
40
58

57
63
92
62
88
57
87
57
88
92
86

100
66
74
70
78
59
60
66
59
66
66
50
55

ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح

364
0

481
383
510
396
543
380
538
576
528
591
472
425
401
501
415
447
513
382
407
384

0
358

60.67
0

80.17
63.83

85
66

90.5
63.33
89.67

96
88

98.5
78.67
70.83
66.83
83.5

69.17
74.5
85.5

63.67
67.83

64
0

59.67
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46
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48

212321083025
212321083026
212321083027
212321083028
212321083029
212321083030
212321083031
212321083032
212321083033
212321083034
212321083035
212321083036
212321083037
212321083038
212321083039
212321083040
212321083041
212321083042
212321083043
212321083044
212321083045
212321083046
212321083047
212321083048

زهراء حميد حسن جمعه
زهراء رشيد حسن عباس

زهراء صلاح  حمزه كاظم
زينب صدام حسين عبد الكريم

زينب فارس علي حسين
زينب يوسف فوزي محمد

زينب عمر علي مهدي
زينة نبيل صبحي علي

سارة حاتم عبد الكريم محمود
سارة عبد السلام  عيسى محمود

ساره مهند حسن حسين
سكينه حيدر ستار احمد

سندس فراس سعدي اسماعيل
شهد حيدر موسى حسن
شيماء عماد حسن محمد

علا  نجم عبد علي حسين
فاطمه محمد كامل عزيز
فاطمه حسن صالح مهدي
فرح عيدان هاشم علوان

فردوس حيدر عدنان اسماعيل
ماريا حسن محمد حسن

مريم اياد محمود عبد الحسين
مريم علي ستار فاضل

ملاك  عدنان عبود وندي

100
87
95
93

100
100
92
97

100
99
97
97
94
95
95

100
100
98

100
100
100
95
97
95

74
50
83
54

100
90
72
55
58
50
82
55
66
66
74
91
83
57
62
88
86
58
89
52

86
50
74
54
98
90
84
50
50
50
72
50
80
58
62
54
58
56
60
80
78
58
70
36

91
68
69
79

100
100
76
71
50
64
71
60
70
64
81
85
84
73
59

100
87
62
83
50

88
52
81
72

100
96
58
41
50
66
78
74
78
78
59
75
80
55
69
96
83
58
87
58

90
59
88
77

100
98
74
53
59
63
77
68
92
86
61
77
86
76
72

100
84
66
98
74

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل

529
366
490
429
598
574
456

0
367
392
477
404
480
447
432
482
491
415
422
564
518
397
524

0

88.17
61

81.67
71.5

99.67
95.67

76
0

61.17
65.33
79.5

67.33
80

74.5
72

80.33
81.83
69.17
70.33

94
86.33
66.17
87.33

0
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49

50

51

52

53

54

212321083049
212321083050
212321083051
212321083052
212321083053
212321083054

نازك قصي قاسم حسن
نرجس هشام قاسم عباس

نرجس محمد عبد الكريم مهدي
نرجس مراد ابراهيم حسن
نسرين حسين حسن عباس
هيلين محمد رياض قاسم

97
100
98

100
94

100

75
89
67
76
59
82

62
96
55
66
52
92

80
100
67
65
72
84

74
88
68
73
79
88

85
90
72
74
81

100

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

473
563
427
454
437
546

78.83
93.83
71.17
75.67
72.83

91

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

54 0 54

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

50 0 50

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

4 0 4

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

0 0 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

001030
 100% 100% 98% 100% 94% 100%

 92.59%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
54 0 54

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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